Camera Fiber-Link
Product Series Brochure
*Powered by MRTS Technology
Camera Fiber-Link CFL-4000
(frame grabber side)
Machine-vision and security applications often need cameras to be
located in di�erent locations from the controlling computers. Long

Camera Fiber-Link 3000 TX
Camera Fiber-Link 3000 TX
Camera Fiber-Link Ordering Information
PART NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION
CAMERA LINK 3000: SINGLE MODE
CFL-000S03-SCRX   Camera Fiber Link 3000, Base, Frame Grabber Side, Single Mode, SC/APC
CFL-000S03-SCTX  Camera Fiber Link 3000, Base, Camera Side, Single Mode, SC/APC
CAMERA LINK 3000 OPTICS OPTION for SINGLE MODE
VOP-S05   Camera Fiber Link 3000 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, Dual Fiber, 10KM
CAMERA LINK 3000: MULTI-MODE
CFL-000M03-LCRX   Camera Fiber Link 3000, Base, Frame Grabber Side, Multi-Mode, LC
CFL-000M03-LCTX   Camera Fiber Link 3000, Base, Camera Side, Multi-Mode, LC
CFL-000M03-SCRX   Camera Fiber Link 3000, Base, Frame Grabber Side, Multi-Mode, SC
CFL-000M03-SCTX   Camera Fiber Link 3000, Base, Camera Side, Multi-Mode, SC
CFL-000M03-STRX   Camera Fiber Link 3000, Base, Frame Grabber Side, Multi-Mode, ST
CFL-000M03-STTX   Camera Fiber Link 3000, Base, Camera Side, Multi-Mode, ST
CAMERA LINK 3000 OPTICS OPTIONS for MULTI-MODE
VOP-M04  Camera Fiber Link 3000 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, Dual Fiber, 50M or 350M or 1000M, LC
VOP-M01  Camera Fiber Link 3000 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, Dual Fiber, 50M or 350M or 1000M, SC or ST
CAMERA LINK 4000: SINGLE MODE
CFL-000S04-SCRX   Camera Fiber Link 4000, Full, Frame Grabber Side, Single Mode, SC/APC
CFL-000S04-SCTX   Camera Fiber Link 4000, Full, Camera Side, Single Mode, SC/APC
CAMERA LINK 4000 OPTICS OPTION for SINGLE MODE
VOP-S08    Camera Fiber Link 4000 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Single Mode, 3 Fibers, 10KM
CAMERA LINK 4000: MULTI-MODE
CFL-000M04-LCRX   Camera Fiber Link 4000, Full, Frame Grabber Side, Multi-Mode, LC
CFL-000M04-LCTX   Camera Fiber Link 4000, Full, Camera Side, Multi-Mode, LC
CFL-000M04-SCRX   Camera Fiber Link 4000, Full, Frame Grabber Side, Multi-Mode, SC
CFL-000M04-SCTX   Camera Fiber Link 4000, Full, Camera Side, Multi-Mode, SC
CFL-000M04-STRX   Camera Fiber Link 4000, Full, Frame Grabber Side, Multi-Mode, ST
CFL-000M04-STTX   Camera Fiber Link 4000, Full, Camera Side, Multi-Mode, ST
CAMERA LINK 4000 OPTICS OPTION for MULTI-MODE
VOP-M05  Camera Fiber Link 4000 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, 3 Fibers, 50M or 350M or 1000M, LC
VOP-M02  Camera Fiber Link 4000 Optics Option for Transmitter or Receiver, Multi-Mode, 3 Fibers, 50M or 350M or 1000M, SC or ST
Headquarters - 100 Washington St., Milford, CT 06460
                                800.291.3211
                                203.783.9949
                               Contact Sales: sales@thinklogical.com
To compliment its line of Camera Fiber-Link extenders for the Camera-Link™ standard, Thinklogical has also developed high
performance USB 2.0 and FireWire 800 camera extenders.  Please contact a Thinklogical sales representative for details.
tm
PART NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION
CAMERA LINK 5000: SINGLE MODE
CFL-000S05-SCRX   Camera Fiber Link 5000, High Speed Dual Base, Frame Grabber Side, Single Mode, SC/APC